PSP BOYS’ HIGH SCHOOL
SUMMER WATER POLO 2024

June 2™ — July 25"

WHERE? : Curtis High School
WHEN? : Please look at practice schedule on the back of this flyer.
FIRST PRACTICE — Monday, June 2™ 2:30pm -4:30pm
WHO? : All 8"-12" grade students who are interested in learning how to play water polo, or
improving their water polo / swimming skills. Puget Sound Polo is open to all students from all
high schools.

e Summer Practice Dues: 395.00 dollars — 33 practices

e Pay cash or check at first practice or pay online (link below)
o https://www.pugetsoundpolo.com/make-a-payment

e If you have not registered for PSP this past winter or spring Please register prior to
making a payment:
o https://www.pugetsoundpolo.com/join-now
o Do not register if your athlete participated in a previous session

e Only a limited number of spots are still available to join the training sessions.

e Athletes who are on a J.O. Team or Developmental Team, the 395.00 cost is
included in your payment plan

All athletes must be current USA Water Polo Members to participate in any PSP practice or
tournament. USA Water Polo Memberships expire every December 31*. Join USA Water Polo @

www.usawaterpolo.com

e  Club name: Puget Sound Polo (ID Number 64) Registration will be valid for summer and
winter water polo.

The summer session is designed to apply the individual skills and fundamentals taught in the
spring to team tactics and schemes.

Follow the Boys’ Team on social media: Twitter @PSPPirates Instagram psp_pirates

Visit our webpage: https://www.pugetsoundpolo.com/

Questions??
Club Director: Dennis Piccolotto dpiccolottod@gmail.com 253-381-1133

2025 Spring Practice Schedule on next page
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PSP BOYS SUMMER SESSION: June 2" — July 25t

Monday, June 2"
Tuesday, June 3"
Wednesday, June 4%
Thursday, June 5%

Monday, June 9%
Tuesday, June 10%"
Wednesday, June 11™
Thursday, June 12%"

Monday, June 16th
Tuesday, June 27th
Wednesday, June 18"
Thursday, June 19"

Monday, June 23
Tuesday, June 24th
Wednesday, June 25th
Thursday, June 26th

Monday, June 30"
Tuesday, July 1%
Wednesday, July 2"
Thursday, July 3"

Monday, July 71"
Tuesday, July 8th
Wednesday, July 9th
Thursday, July 10th

Monday, July 14th
Tuesday, July 15th
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Thursday, July 17t

Monday, July 21
Tuesday, July 22"
Wednesday, July 23
Thursday, July 24th
Friday, July 25t
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